



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 03211209 December 09, 2021 02:00 PM **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E3V31
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, GADSDEN, LEON **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 42215127249 (*)
Contract Desc: MIDWAY OPS MAINTENANCE - WDD FENCE REPAIR

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$240,400.00	100.00%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03211209 December 09, 2021 Call Order: 004 Contract: E3V31

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (STORM WATER MANAGEMENT (AC								
0020 0550 10140 FENCING, TYPE A, 7.1-8.0', STANDARD		200.000 LF	44.00000	8,800.00				
0025 0550 10150 FENCING, TYPE A, 8.1-10.0', STANDARD		200.000 LF	60.00000	12,000.00				
0030 0550 10210 FENCING, TYPE B, 0.0-5.0', STANDARD FEATURES		200.000 LF	28.00000	5,600.00				
0035 0550 10212 FENCING, TYPE B, 0.5-5.0', W/ VINYL COATING		200.000 LF	44.00000	8,800.00				
0040 0550 10220 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', STANDARD		200.000 LF	44.00000	8,800.00				
0045 0550 10221 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0', W/ BARB WIRE ATTMT		200.000 LF	46.00000	9,200.00				
0050 0550 10222 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0, W/ VINYL COATING		200.000 LF	48.00000	9,600.00				
0055 0550 10230 FENCING, TYPE B, 6.1-7.0', STANDARD		200.000 LF	58.00000	11,600.00				
0060 0550 10231 FENCING, TYPE B, 6.1-7.0, W/ BARB WIRE ATTMT		200.000 LF	64.00000	12,800.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03211209 December 09, 2021 Call Order: 004 Contract: E3V31

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		(STORM WATER MANAGEMENT (AC							
0065	0550 10232	200.000	74.00000	14,800.00					
FENCING, TYPE B, 6.1-7.0, W/ VINYL COATING		LF							
0070	0550 10236	200.000	81.00000	16,200.00					
FENCING, TYPE B, 6.1-7.0', WITH VINYL COATING AND BARBED WIRE ATTACHMENT		LF							
0075	0550 10240	200.000	48.00000	9,600.00					
FENCING, TYPE B, 7.1-8.0', STANDARD		LF							
0080	0550 10241	200.000	58.00000	11,600.00					
FENCING, TYPE B, 7.1-8.0', WITH BARBED WIRE ATTACHMENT		LF							
0085	0550 10242	200.000	68.00000	13,600.00					
FENCING, TYPE B, 7.1-8.0', VINYL COATING		LF							
0090	0550 15 11	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00					
FENCE REPAIR, TYPE A, CORNER POST ASSY		AS							
0095	0550 15 12	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00					
FENCE REPAIR, TYPE A, LINE POST ASSY		AS							
0100	0550 15 13	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00					
FENCE REPAIR, TYPE A, PULL POST ASSY		AS							



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03211209 December 09, 2021 Call Order: 004 Contract: E3V31

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (STORM WATER MANAGEMENT (AC									
0105	0550 15 21	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00					
FENCE REPAIR, TYPE B, CORNER POST ASSY		AS							
0110	0550 15 22	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00					
FENCE REPAIR, TYPE B, LINE POST ASSY		AS							
0115	0550 15 23	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00					
FENCE REPAIR, TYPE B, PULL POST ASSY		AS							
0120	0550 60112	1.000	3,200.00000	3,200.00					
FENCE GATE, TYPE A, SINGLE, 6.1-12.0' OPENING		EA							
0125	0550 60222	1.000	4,400.00000	4,400.00					
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 6.1-12.0' OPENING		EA							
0130	0550 60223	1.000	6,800.00000	6,800.00					
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 12.1-18.0' OPENING		EA							
0135	0550 60224	1.000	7,800.00000	7,800.00					
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 18.1-20.0' OPENING		EA							
0140	0550 60225	1.000	8,800.00000	8,800.00					
FENCE GATE , TYPE B, DOUBLE, 20.1-24' OPENING		EA							
0145	0550 60232	1.000	6,400.00000	6,400.00					
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SLIDING/CANTILEVER, 6.1-12' OPENING		EA							



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03211209 December 09, 2021 Call Order: 004 Contract: E3V31

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (STORM WATER MANAGEMENT (AC									
0150	0550 60400	1.000	3,400.00000	3,400.00					
FENCE GATE, RESET EXISTING GATE-WITHOUT RESETTING FENCE		EA							
0155	E110 2	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00					
CLEARING & GRUBBING		AC							
0001 STORM WATER Section Totals:				\$240,400.00					
MANAGEMENT (AC)									
Contract Grand Totals:				\$240,400.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03211209 December 09, 2021 **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E3V31

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT
UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY

MAXIMUM AMOUNT TO BE EXPENDED: \$100,000.00